

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
N/W - Constr. of road from L039 to Bissampur Navka Tola under mmsy					
Agency - Nitesh K. Rai					
At - Dhurwa Math; P.O. - Bettiah Dist; Bettiah.					
Agreement No. - 70SBD/22-23					
Dt. of Agreement - 18/01/23					
Dt. of completion as per					

Agreement - 17/01/24					
Work done					
(1) Clearing & grubbing road land including					
2x 14x30.00x	1.80	=	1512.00~		
2x 20x30.00x	1.75	=	2100.00~		
2x 17x30.00x	1.80	=	1836.00~		
2x 1x10.00x	1.80	=	36.00~		
2x 19x30.00x	1.80	=	2052.00~		
2x 18x30.00x	1.75	=	1890.00~		
2x 1x20.00x	1.80	=	72.00~		
2x 15x30.00x	1.80	=	1620.00~		
2x 1x10.00x	1.80	=	36.00~		
3130m			11154.00m ²		
			= 1.11 Hec		
			Final 0.94 Hec		

Attested
 17/04/23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
① Cost of GSB by well graded material (carried in BT)					
$7 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \text{ m} \times 0.20 =$					170.10 m^3
$5 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \text{ m} \times 0.20 =$					$121.50 "$
$2 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \text{ m} \times 0.20 =$					$48.60 "$
					$= 340.20 \text{ m}^3$
Signed					
16/03/23					
J.C.					
A					

Abstract of Cost	
①/③ Clearing & grubbing sand land	
0.94 Hec. vide TMRP ①	
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hec. —	Rs. 48066.00
②/④ Cost of embankment with approved material lead up to 1000m	
705.41 m ³ vide TMRP ④	
@ Rs. 174.94/m ³ —	Rs. 123404.00
③/⑤ Cost of subgrade & earthen shoulder	
4001.40 m ³ vide TMRP ⑤	
@ Rs. 176.58/m ³ —	Rs. 706567.00
Continuation	
Rs. 8,78,037.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	I.	B.	D.
			BS. RC	878037.00
(4/6) Const. of embankment with approved material Load up to 100m				
1645.77 m ³ vide TMBP (5)				
@ Rs. 139.84/m ³ —			Rs.	230172.00
(5/9) Const. of G.S.B by well graded material				
340.20 m ³ vide TMBP (6)				
@ Rs. 3050.42/m ³ —			Rs.	1037253.00
(6/31) E/F in excavation for Jrg. 2				

63.28 m ³ vide TMBP (2)				
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³ —			Rs.	17043.00
(7/32) Sand filling in Jrg. 2				
5.54 m ³ vide TMBP (2)				
@ Rs. 400.59/m ³ —			Rs.	2219.00
(8/34) P/V RCC M15 in open Jrg. 2				
3.60 m ³ vide TMBP (2)				
@ Rs. 6060.10/m ³ —			Rs.	21816.00
(9/39) P/V RCC M25 in box cell				
58.56 m ³ vide TMBP (4)				
@ Rs. 7571.85/m ³ —			Rs.	443408.00
(10/40) Back filling behind abutment				

Continued

Rs. 26,30,448.00

[illegible]

Attested
Cmml
AP 04/23